

FSAT 1/25

Rajender Kumar Garg & Ors. Vs. State Through Food Safety Officer & Ors.

21.04.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has superannuated on 31.01.2025.

Present : Sh. Jishnu Bakshi, Ld. Counsel for the appellants.
Mohd. Iqrar, Ld. Chief Public Prosecutor for the respondents.

Put up the matter on **11.07.2025** for the purpose already fixed.

(Ahlmad/21.04.2025)